## Hotpack Global brings word-class disposable food packaging to your doorsteps



**Dubai, Nov 12, 2020 (**Issuewire.com) - When it comes to food processing, we always maintain hygiene, but more often than not tend to neglect the food packaging. To bring this to everybody's notice, **Hotpack Global** had started their journey way back in 1995 in the industry of 'manufacture and supply of food packaging products'. And, now with more than 22,000 customers across the entire globe who trust the company with their life, this food packaging company is the largest online store for food packaging & Hygiene products in the Middle East. The team members of the company are devoted to providing quality disposable food packaging and hygiene products to the customers within 2-3 working days of placing the order.

Widening its consumer base to reduce the need for additional labor and pieces of equipment, **Hotpack Global** has launched its website for online purchases in Qatar, Saudi Arabia, INDIA, Nigeria, Bahrain, and the UK. It has also opened physical stores in the mentioned countries as well as in the USA, Kuwait, Oman, Australia, and Morocco. The company provides more than 3500 world-class products to its customers at reasonable rates. Its hygienic, advance and modish approach towards the manufacture and supply of the packaging products has increased its sales exponentially over the past few years.

The products offered by **Hotpack Global** are recognized by international certifications, such as BRCGS, ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001, PEFC, FSC, ECAS, and SASO. The renowned company provides a wide range of exquisite yet affordable disposable materials to fulfill everyone's needs of the home, kitchen, office, parties, etc. The catalog of 3000+ disposable products includes aluminum products, paper products, plastic products, wooden products, foam products, hygiene & protection



products, take-away containers, packaging products, latex gloves, nitrile gloves, face mask, and many more. Visit <u>https://hotpackwebstore.com/</u> to know more and place your order.

## **Media Contact**

Hotpack Global

marketing@hotpackglobal.com

+971589799533

Dubai Investment Park 1, Dubai

Source : Hotpack Global

See on IssueWire